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Women / 2 / L2 a6 grp1
Session: A6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Christine Fabbrocini2003
TAG USA

9.675 9.575 9.4009.250 37.900
1 1 3 2 1 

1 

Sabrina Lago2010
TB Miami

9.325 9.350 9.8259.050 37.550
4 4 5 1 2 

2 

Kiersten Manar2005
TAG USA

9.225 9.550 9.3259.350 37.450
7 2 2 3 3 

3 

Renata Basel2019
TB Miami

9.375 9.500 8.9259.400 37.200
3 3 1 5 4 

4 

Cortney Francis-David2004
TAG USA

9.425 9.225 8.8759.150 36.675
2 5 4 6 5 

5 

Emilee Shiver2009
Gymnastics Etc - FL

8.950 8.650 8.6258.750 34.975
8 7T 6 8 6 

6 

Rose Zapata2006
TAG USA

9.300 8.650 9.0507.775 34.775
5* 7T 11 4 7T

7T

Ella Blondell2008
Gymnastics Etc - FL

9.300 8.750 8.0008.725 34.775
5* 6 7 10 7T

7T

Sofia Casares2002
TAG USA

8.650 8.600 8.8008.575 34.625
9 9 8 7 9 

9 

Jersey Baisden2007
Gymnastics Etc - FL

8.550 7.225 7.9508.425 32.150
10T 11 9 11 10 

10 

Emma Rowell2001
Premier - FL

8.550 7.575 8.0507.875 32.050
10T 10 10 9 11 

11 
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Women / 2 / L2 a6 grp2
Session: A6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Emily Bloom2020
TB Miami

9.600 9.700 9.8258.750 37.875
1 1 6 1 1 

1 

Hanna Turner2015
TAG USA

9.525 9.500 9.3509.200 37.575
3 2 1 3 2 

2 

Vanessa Walchli2031
TB Miami

9.575 9.000 9.5759.000 37.150
2 4 2 2 3 

3 

Halle Sutton2014
TAG USA

9.275 9.150 9.2258.800 36.450
6 3 5 4 4 

4 

Riley Mitchell2013
TAG USA

9.300 8.700 8.7758.875 35.650
4T 6 3T 7 5 

5 

Emily Midea2016
Gymnastics Etc - FL

8.900 8.950 8.6508.875 35.375
9 5 3T 9 6 

6 

Ila Rodda2018
Gymnastics Etc - FL

9.300 8.550 8.7008.375 34.925
4T 7 9 8 7 

7 

Hayden Anderton2012
Premier - FL

9.125 7.900 9.0258.600 34.650
7 11 7 5 8 

8 

Hana Allen2011
Premier - FL

8.850 8.300 8.9508.525 34.625
10 8 8 6 9 

9 

Lindsey Riffel2017
Gymnastics Etc - FL

9.050 8.075 8.4258.325 33.875
8 9 10 10 10 

10 

Mackenzie Byler2022
Premier - FL

8.700 8.000 8.3007.700 32.700
11 10 11 11 11 

11 
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Women / 2 / L2 a6 grp3
Session: A6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Eliana Mancini2025
TAG USA

9.425 9.325 9.2759.150 37.175
2 2 2 4 1 

1 

Olivia Capo2029
TB Miami

9.400 8.975 9.6009.000 36.975
3T 4 5 1 2 

2 

Maria Fernanda Martinez2026
TAG USA

9.400 9.100 9.3509.075 36.925
3T 3 3 3 3 

3 

Juliet Rodriguez2030
TB Miami

8.050 9.425 9.5009.275 36.250
11 1 1 2 4 

4 

Kendall Bringger2021
Premier - FL

9.200 8.450 9.0759.025 35.750
6 6 4 5 5 

5 

Briana Valantasis2027
TAG USA

9.600 8.050 9.0008.475 35.125
1 8 8 6 6 

6 

Bailey Whitehead2028
Gymnastics Etc - FL

9.025 8.100 8.6258.675 34.425
7 7 6 9 7 

7 

Isabel Witt2024
Premier - FL

8.975 7.500 8.7258.575 33.775
8 9 7 8 8 

8 

Rebecca Wynn2058
Gainesville Gym Acad

8.650 8.875 8.0257.600 33.150
9 5 10 10 9 

9 

Jillian Charrier2023
Premier - FL

9.250 7.300 8.8007.700 33.050
5 10 9 7 10 

10 

Alison Sanetz2066
Gainesville Gym Acad

8.500 6.875 7.8007.575 30.750
10 11 11 11 11 

11 
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Women / 2 / L2 a6 grp4
Session: A6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sarah Belgodere2039
TB Miami

9.400 9.575 9.7759.425 38.175
4 4T 2 3 1 

1 

Valeria Romero2037
TAG USA

9.325 9.500 9.8509.475 38.150
7 6 1 1 2 

2 

Bianca Canton2042
TB Miami

9.450 9.675 9.8009.175 38.100
3 2 4 2 3 

3 

Vivian Bofill2040
TB Miami

9.300 9.875 9.4509.350 37.975
8 1 3 5 4 

4 

Victoria Bofill2041
TB Miami

9.500 9.650 9.6509.050 37.850
1T 3 5T 4 5 

5 

Cicilia Bogle2035
TAG USA

9.500 9.575 9.2758.500 36.850
1T 4T 10 6 6 

6 

Leticia Gonzalez2036
TAG USA

9.350 8.925 9.2509.050 36.575
5T 8 5T 7 7 

7 

Josie Olsheski2034
Premier - FL

9.075 9.100 8.9258.750 35.850
9 7 7 9 8 

8 

Lara LeVasseur2038
Gymnastics Etc - FL

8.900 8.875 9.1508.725 35.650
10 9 8 8 9 

9 

Sophia Herrera2032
Premier - FL

9.350 8.500 8.9008.525 35.275
5T 10 9 10 10 

10 

Addison Noll2033
Premier - FL

8.350 6.800 8.0757.550 30.775
11 11 11 11 11 

11 
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Women / 2 / All Ages
Session: A6

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 TB Miami 22 115.550 28.675 29.250 28.175 29.450
12 1 1

2 TAG USA 22 114.175 28.800 28.700 28.075 28.600
21 2 2

3 Premier - FL 22 107.275 27.800 26.050 26.375 27.050
33 4 3

4 Gymnastics Etc - FL 22 107.075 27.650 26.575 26.350 26.500
44 3 4
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Women / 2 / L2 a7 grp1
Session: A7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sophia Herrera2052
FGTC

9.150 9.275 9.5759.600 37.600
4 1 2 1 1 

1 

Jayla Hoek2045
ACE - Daytona

9.325 8.775 9.2009.750 37.050
3 7 1 2 2 

2 

Terriahna Williams2043
ACE - Daytona

9.400 8.800 9.0509.100 36.350
1 6 4 3 3 

3 

Jaydyn Stinson2047
Brandy Johnson's

9.350 8.500 9.0009.175 36.025
2 8 3 4 4 

4 

GIselle Sai2049
Stars Gymnastics

9.000 9.000 8.7258.675 35.400
5 3 8 6 5 

5 

Romy Sloan2048
Brandy Johnson's

8.600 9.025 8.7008.975 35.300
8 2 5 7T 6 

6 

Zoie Then2044
ACE - Daytona

8.900 8.950 8.4758.925 35.250
6 4 6 9 7 

7 

Elizabeth Snyder2046
Brandy Johnson's

8.800 8.925 8.7008.775 35.200
7 5 7 7T 8 

8 

Christiana Scarsella2050
Universal GymAcademy

8.400 8.450 8.2758.400 33.525
9T 9 9 10 9 

9 

Megan Canady2222
Stars Gymnastics

8.400 7.700 8.8758.100 33.075
9T 10 10 5 10 

10 
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Women / 2 / L2 a7 grp2
Session: A7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sydney McMahan2062
Volusia Academy

8.700 9.300 9.2259.175 36.400
2T 1 3 1 1 

1 

Nicole Hepner2053
Tampa Gymnastics

8.625 9.050 9.0259.450 36.150
6 4 1 3 2 

2 

Finley Myhre2054
Tampa Gymnastics

8.300 9.250 9.0009.350 35.900
8 2 2 4 3 

3 

Brianna Robinson2056
Tampa Gymnastics

8.800 8.650 8.8008.500 34.750
1 5 7 5 4 

4 

Parker Blackburn2059
Stars Gymnastics

8.650 7.825 9.1758.675 34.325
5 10 4 2 5 

5 

Anna Pultorak2055
Tampa Gymnastics

8.700 8.200 8.6758.650 34.225
2T 9 5T 6 6 

6 

Elyse Wilgers2061
Volusia Academy

8.700 9.150 8.0008.300 34.150
2T 3 10 9 7 

7 

Delaney Benfatti2057
Brandy Johnson's

8.250 8.525 8.2258.400 33.400
9 6 8 7 8 

8 

Katharine Kempton2060
Sarasota YMCA Surge

8.200 8.250 8.1008.650 33.200
10 8 5T 8 9 

9 

Abbigail Miller2051
Universal GymAcademy

8.500 8.275 7.7008.350 32.825
7 7 9 10 10 

10 
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Women / 2 / L2 a7 grp3
Session: A7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sara Flinn2063
ACE - Daytona

9.375 9.575 9.3509.600 37.900
1T 1 3 3 1 

1 

Hailey Infantolino2071
FGTC

9.350 9.100 9.5509.700 37.700
3 5 1 1 2 

2 

Maria Carvajal2072
FGTC

9.250 9.525 9.3259.550 37.650
6 2 4 4 3 

3 

Joanna Jimenez-Cabanillas2069
FGTC

9.375 9.150 9.4009.625 37.550
1T 4 2 2 4 

4 

Maria Price2070
FGTC

9.325 9.425 9.1009.525 37.375
4 3 5 5 5 

5 

Abigail Alt2064
Tampa Gymnastics

9.300 8.900 8.7008.925 35.825
5 6 7 6 6 

6 

India King2065
Tampa Gymnastics

8.300 8.600 8.4259.325 34.650
9T 8 6 8T 7 

7 

Carly Redman2068
Sarasota YMCA Surge

8.650 8.800 8.4258.650 34.525
7 7 9 8T 8 

8 

Madison Planer2067
Universal GymAcademy

8.550 8.500 8.3258.375 33.750
8 9 10 10 9 

9 

Maia Cameron2082
Volusia Academy

8.300 7.800 8.6508.875 33.625
9T 10 8 7 10 

10 
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Women / 2 / L2 a7 grp4
Session: A7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Mikayla Negedly2073
ACE - Daytona

9.500 9.550 9.4259.700 38.175
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Julia Bernarde2083
FGTC

9.000 9.075 9.1009.350 36.525
3 3 3 2 2 

2 

Jessica Greenberg2074
ACE - Daytona

8.500 9.375 9.0509.500 36.425
8T 2 2 4 3 

3 

Trista Soukup2081
Volusia Academy

8.825 8.850 9.0258.975 35.675
4 5 7 5 4 

4 

Jennifer Albert2075
Stars Gymnastics

9.200 8.925 8.7008.600 35.425
2 4 10 9T 5 

5 

Madison Mong2078
Universal GymAcademy

8.675 8.425 8.7758.775 34.650
6 6 8 7 6 

6 

Alitta Basco2079
Universal GymAcademy

8.750 8.300 8.7258.750 34.525
5 7 9 8 7 

7 

Delaney Scott2076
Stars Gymnastics

8.650 7.950 8.7009.200 34.500
7 9 5 9T 8 

8 

Anna Wilson2080
Volusia Academy

8.450 7.350 9.0759.225 34.100
10 10 4 3 9 

9 

Lilly Young2077
Stars Gymnastics

8.500 7.300 8.8009.150 33.750
8T 11 6 6 10 

10 

Ava Miller2223
Stars Gymnastics

8.000 8.150 8.5508.350 33.050
11 8 11 11 11 

11 
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Women / 2 / All Ages
Session: A7

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 ACE - Daytona 23 113.800 28.275 28.500 29.050 27.975
21 1 1

2 FGTC 23 113.725 28.050 28.225 28.925 28.525
12 2 2

3 Tampa Gymnastics 23 108.950 26.800 27.200 28.125 26.825
44 3 3

4 Stars Gymnastics 23 106.800 26.850 26.075 27.025 26.850
33 5 4

5 Brandy Johnson's 23 106.550 26.750 26.475 26.925 26.400
55 4 5

ProScore v5.1.2 - Copy right 1993-2015 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Lightning C ity  Gymnastics



Judge's Signatures

2015 Aloha Invite Gym A
Meet Results
Sep 12-13, 2015

Page: 1
Printed: 9/13/2015 4:45:34 PM

Women / 2 / L2 a8 grp1
Session: A8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Baylie McKenna2089
Lakewood Ranch

9.300 9.600 9.1759.500 37.575
1 1 2 3 1 

1 

Ava Leitz2088
Lakewood Ranch

9.250 9.500 9.3259.350 37.425
3 2T 3T 1 2 

2 

Anna Goltsman2085
Lakewood Ranch

9.175 9.275 9.0509.575 37.075
4 4 1 5T 3 

3 

Stokely Browne2084
Lakewood Ranch

8.925 9.500 9.0259.200 36.650
7 2T 5 7T 4 

4 

Charli Waldrip2090
Lakewood Ranch

9.275 9.150 9.2508.825 36.500
2 5 9 2 5 

5 

Kenzie Jakubauskas2087
Lakewood Ranch

9.000 8.550 9.1009.350 36.000
6 8 3T 4 6 

6 

Olivia Stevens2093
Orlando Gymnastics

8.600 8.600 9.0009.050 35.250
9 7 7 9 7 

7 

Journey Gabriel2092
Orlando Gymnastics

9.050 8.325 8.7009.150 35.225
5 11 6 10 8 

8 

Joanna Gustek2086
Lakewood Ranch

8.725 8.650 9.0508.700 35.125
8 6 12 5T 9 

9 

Chase Logan2095
South Florida

8.525 8.350 9.0259.000 34.900
11 9T 8 7T 10 

10 

Jordan Bullard2094
South Florida

8.550 8.350 8.4758.725 34.100
10 9T 11 11 11 

11 

Ornella Bogdanova2091
Orlando Gymnastics

7.750 5.700 8.3508.750 30.550
12 12 10 12 12 

12 
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Women / 2 / L2 a8 grp2
Session: A8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Vivian Waldhalm2098
Lakewood Ranch

9.325 9.525 9.4509.725 38.025
3 1 1 1 1 

1 

Rylie Jackson2097
Lakewood Ranch

9.425 9.475 9.2759.525 37.700
2 2 2 2 2 

2 

Reese Messal2102
Lakewood Ranch

9.175 9.450 9.1259.425 37.175
5 3 3 3T 3 

3 

Zariah Patterson2100
Orlando Gymnastics

9.500 9.275 9.1009.050 36.925
1 4 7 5 4 

4 

Chantal Usubillaga2105
South Florida

9.150 8.750 9.1259.150 36.175
6T 6 4T 3T 5 

5 

Sophia Morales2101
Orlando Gymnastics

8.600 9.000 9.0259.150 35.775
11 5 4T 6 6 

6 

Sydney Bedell2096
Lakewood Ranch

9.200 8.550 8.7759.000 35.525
4 10 8 9 7 

7 

Emily Martinez2099
Orlando Gymnastics

8.725 8.725 8.9509.075 35.475
9 7 6 7 8 

8 

Jaden Jurczyk2103
South Florida

9.150 8.500 8.6008.850 35.100
6T 11 9 10 9 

9 

Marleigh Mruk2106
South Florida

9.000 8.375 8.8258.550 34.750
8 12 10 8 10 

10 

Kayla Intieri2107
South Florida

8.700 8.600 8.2758.500 34.075
10 9 11 11 11 

11 

Teagan Munce2104
South Florida

8.025 8.700 8.1508.375 33.250
12 8 12 12 12 

12 
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Women / 2 / L2 a8 grp3
Session: A8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Layla Turner2111
Lakewood Ranch

9.775 9.700 9.1009.700 38.275
1 1 1 3 1 

1 

Isabella Velez2115
Orlando Gymnastics

9.000 9.300 9.3509.425 37.075
7 3T 2 2 2 

2 

Emma Connolly2112
Orlando Gymnastics

9.100 9.175 9.4009.325 37.000
5 5 6 1 3 

3 

Sasha Maccini2116
Orlando Gymnastics

9.375 8.950 8.8759.300 36.500
3 8T 7 6 4 

4 

Alex Peterson2118
South Florida

9.475 9.150 8.7759.075 36.475
2 6 8 8 5 

5 

Kate McCracken2108
Lakewood Ranch

9.075 9.000 8.7509.350 36.175
6 7 3T 9 6 

6 

Sophie Liotti2119
South Florida

8.650 9.525 8.9009.050 36.125
11 2 9 5 7 

7 

Avery Rissler2110
Lakewood Ranch

8.775 9.300 8.6509.350 36.075
10 3T 3T 10 8 

8 

Emily Inman2117
South Florida

8.800 8.950 9.0508.900 35.700
9 8T 10 4 9 

9 

Isabella Hohmeister2109
Lakewood Ranch

8.625 8.875 8.5259.350 35.375
12 10 3T 11 10 

10 

Rebecca Thomas2120
South Florida

8.900 8.600 8.8258.800 35.125
8 11 11 7 11 

11 

Yanieli Garcia2114
Orlando Gymnastics

9.125 8.550 8.3008.775 34.750
4 12 12 12 12 

12 
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Women / 2 / L2 a8 grp4
Session: A8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kaitlin Sloat2124
Lakewood Ranch

9.500 9.525 9.4009.600 38.025
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Olivia Heim2122
Lakewood Ranch

8.900 9.425 9.2009.325 36.850
10 2 3 4 2 

2 

Lucie Dunlap2121
Lakewood Ranch

9.125 9.050 9.1009.400 36.675
5 5 2 5 3 

3 

Sophia Torres2125
Orlando Gymnastics

9.000 9.000 9.0009.150 36.150
6T 6T 6T 6T 4 

4 

Valentina Schulze2127
Orlando Gymnastics

8.700 9.000 9.2259.125 36.050
11 6T 8 3 5 

5 

Grace Rosario2126
Orlando Gymnastics

8.950 8.525 9.2509.300 36.025
8T 12T 4 2 6 

6 

Olivia Partin2133
South Florida

9.275 9.000 8.7758.950 36.000
4 6T 9 11 7 

7 

Sydney Nolin2123
Lakewood Ranch

8.950 9.175 8.8508.875 35.850
8T 3 11 9 8 

8 

Isabella Docker2128
Orlando Gymnastics

8.550 9.125 9.0009.150 35.825
13 4 6T 6T 9 

9 

Sophia Lanni2132
South Florida

9.425 8.525 8.8758.925 35.750
2 12T 10 8 10 

10 

Shriya Gawande2131
South Florida

9.000 8.850 8.6509.200 35.700
6T 10 5 12 11 

11 

Alexandra Dominguez2130
South Florida

9.400 8.625 8.8008.400 35.225
3 11 13 10 12 

12 

Makayla Brooks2129
South Florida

8.675 8.950 8.4508.750 34.825
12 9 12 13 13 

13 
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Women / 2 / All Ages
Session: A8

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Lakewood Ranch 21 114.725 28.700 28.825 29.025 28.175
11 1 1

2 Orlando Gymnastics 21 111.800 28.000 27.750 28.050 28.000
23 2 2

3 South Florida 21 110.600 28.300 27.675 27.425 27.200
32 3 3
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